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OPEN TORKE 3
BUILT FOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance: 41 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 38 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 8.55 mL Reverse Oil Total: 10.75 mL Volume Qil Total: 19.3 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 171 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 215 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 386 Boards

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1 2L 2R 2 18 74 00 25 25 3700
2 gL 8R 1 18 25 25 50 25 1250
3 10L 10R 2 18 42 50 1041 51. 2100
4 13L 13R 2 18 30 101 152 51 1500
5 2L 2R 0 18 0 152 240 88 0
6 2L 2R 0 22 0 240 330 90 0
7 2L 2R 0 30 0 330 410 80 0
Forward { Reverse { More
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 410 350 -60 0
2 15L 15R 1 22 11 350 319 -31 550
3 14L 14R 2 18 26 319 268 -51 1300
4 13L 13R 4 18 60 268 16.6 -10.2 3000
5 11L 11R 4 14 76 166 87 -79 3800
6 10L 10R 2 10 42 87 59 -28 2100
7 2L 2R 0 10 0 59 00 -59 0
‘ Forward .| Reverse { More

Navigation Series (Recreation)

Conditioner:
Type In or Select
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Type In or Select
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